

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Registered Office: 365, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085, Tel. 011-49091417
CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433, Website: www.sonalmercantile.in, E-mail id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	568.01	500.87	460.97	2,084.46	1,850.51	568.01	500.87	460.97	2,084.46	1,850.51
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	311.73	154.76	201.47	818.50	625.63	311.73	154.76	201.47	818.50	625.63
Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	311.73	154.76	201.47	818.50	625.63	311.73	154.76	201.47	818.50	625.63
Net Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	231.53	123.58	71.95	609.10	451.59	231.53	123.58	71.95	609.10	451.59
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	231.53	123.58	71.95	609.10	451.59	1,972.41	273.95	1,833.66	3,113.99	3,219.80
Equity Paid Up Share Capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) [*Not annualised]										
- Basic	1.57 *	0.84 *	0.49 *	4.13 *	3.06 *	3.81 *	1.86 *	2.43 *	11.55	9.59
- Diluted	1.57 *	0.84 *	0.49 *	4.13 *	3.06 *	3.81 *	1.86 *	2.43 *	11.55	9.59

NOTES
1 The above Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available at the Website of the Company (www.sonalmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2 The above Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the fourth quarter and twelve months ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
For SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED
Sd/-
VIKRAM GOYAL
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

NEW DELHI
MAY 30, 2022

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED

CIN :- L22222UP2011PLC103611
Regd. Office : 19th km,Hapur, Bulandshahr road,PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttarpradesh - 245408 Bulandshahr Bulandshahr UP 245408 IN
Corporate Office : Plot No 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110070

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2022
Rs in lakhs except EPS

Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,517.00	1,375.00	1,255.00	5,616.00	4,696.00	1,517.00	1,375.00	1,255.00	5,616.00	4,696.00
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46,400.00	817.00	314.00	48,250.00	1,878.00	46,400.00	817.00	314.00	48,250.00	1,878.00
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) and before non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	50,531.00	245.00	(1,706.00)	59,683.00	3,877.00	46,400.00	817.00	314.00	48,250.00	1,878.00
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax, non-controlling interest and share of profit from associate, attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	42,565.00	209.00	(1,781.00)	51,435.00	3,425.00	38,434.00	781.00	239.00	40,002.00	1,426.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) attributable to Equity Holders of the parent	40,437.00	(3,107.00)	(5,483.00)	42,486.00	6,111.00	38,428.00	784.00	245.00	40,003.00	1,435.00
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	388.84	1.91	(16.27)	469.87	31.29	351.11	7.13	2.19	365.43	13.03
Basic & Diluted Earnings / (Loss) Per Share										

Notes
1 The above statement of audited financial result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
2 These standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
3 Other income for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 includes dividend income from foreign associate company amounting to Rs 45904 lakhs
4 The figures for the Quarter ended March 31, 2022 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full Financial Year and the published year-to-date figures upto the third Quarter of the Financial Year.
5 Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.
6 The financial statements/financial results of foreign associate company JPF Netherlands B.V. could not get audited due to change in Auditors. These financial statements/financial results have been consolidated on the basis of unaudited figures certified by the Management and constitutes more than 20% of the total consolidated assets and profits.

By order of the Board
For Universus Photo Imagings Limited
Sd/-
Shailendra Sinha
(Whole Time Director)
DIN:08649186

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2022

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED
CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086
Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: D-348, Sector-63, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201307
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
Figures in lakhs except EPS

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	16,028	12,820	9,443	42,973	17,915	19,450	13,287	9,528	47,163	18,150
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,005	827	723	2,577	(185)	351	(236)	1,006	558	(684)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,005	827	723	2,577	(185)	411	(296)	1,006	558	(684)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	711	612	(156)	1,853	(495)	283	(448)	1,315	(92)	(120)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	711	622	8,635	1,857	9,071	283	(439)	10,113	(88)	9,449
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10/-)	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581	8,581
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	28,846	26,989	-	-	-	24,429	24,508
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a)	Basic	0.83	0.72	10.06	2.16	10.57	0.33	(0.51)	11.78	(0.10)	11.01
(b)	Diluted	0.83	0.72	10.06	2.16	10.57	0.33	(0.51)	11.78	(0.10)	11.01

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.optiemus.com.
2. The audited standalone & consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter & financial year ended on March 31, 2022 have been duly reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Monday, 30th May, 2022.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Optiemus Infracom Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Gupta
Executive Chairman

Place: Noida
Date: 30.05.2022

ethos | WATCH BOUTIQUES
ETHOS LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 3, Sector- III, Parwanoo, Himachal Pradesh -173 220. Telephone: + (91) 1792 232 462/233 402; Website: www.ethoswatches.com; Corporate Identity Number: U52300HP2007PLC030800

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 March, 2022
(Rupees in lakhs except share data, per share data and unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31 March, 2022	31 December, 2021	31 March, 2021	31 March, 2022	31 March, 2021	31 March, 2022	31 December, 2021	31 March, 2021	31 March, 2022	31 March, 2021
1	Total income from operations	16,126.68	19,848.68	12,512.10	59,076.24	40,354.10	16,058.40	19,848.76	12,517.85	59,006.20	40,299.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	994.44	1,621.75	606.45	3,120.59	629.99	1,049.60	1,638.51	618.81	3,152.59	672.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	994.44	1,621.75	606.45	3,120.59	629.99	1,049.60	1,638.51	618.81	3,152.59	672.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	779.07	1,201.20	435.37	2,336.30	463.67	783.88	1,205.73	451.34	2,338.80	475.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [comprising profit for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	769.54	1,214.54	433.47	2,337.64	458.29	774.14	1,219.33	451.34	2,340.04	471.77
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value in Rs 10 per share)	1,907.82	1,877.55	1,821.28	1,907.82	1,821.28	1,907.82	1,877.55	1,821.28	1,907.82	1,821.28
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	21,278.22	13,892.16	-	-	-	21,260.67	13,872.21
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):										
(a)	Basic (Rs)	4.23	6.57	2.39	12.67	2.55	4.25	6.59	2.48	12.69	2.61
(b)	Diluted (Rs)	4.23	6.57	2.39	12.67	2.53	4.25	6.59	2.48	12.69	2.59

NOTES:
1. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30 May, 2022. The audit report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of the audited quarterly & year ended 31 March, 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.ethoswatches.com.

For and on the behalf of Board of Directors
Manoj Gupta
Whole-time Director
DIN-08700786

Place : Chandigarh
Date : 30 May, 2022

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140
E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2022
(₹ in Lakh, except per share detail)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	1.40	1.20	5.04	5.33	4.17	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.86	0.77	4.38	2.25	0.66	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.64	0.67	3.93	1.68	0.49	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.64	0.67	3.93	1.68	0.49	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.64	0.67	3.93	1.68	0.49	
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous period	-	-	-	49.43	47.75	
8	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	0.09	0.09	0.53	0.23	0.07	
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	0.09	0.09	0.53	0.23	0.07	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the fourth quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
Sd/-
Anshul Agrawal
Chairman
DIN - 06862823

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.05.2022

GB GLOBAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Mandhana Industries Limited)
CIN: L17120MH1984PLC033553
Registered Office: Plot No.C-3, M.I.D.C. Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Palghar - 401 506.
Tel: 022-4353 9191, Email ID: cs@gbglobal.in, Website: www.gbglobal.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs except earning per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	5,338.38	2,844.48	2,192.74	9,732.43	6,909.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(44.24)	(898.55)	(2,258.20)	(5,214.30)	(10,082.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(48.14)	(898.79)	(2,784.61)	110,356.93	(10,609.31)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(423.65)	(665.09)	(2,763.95)	111,076.15	(10,185.14)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(680.24)	(665.09)	(2,598.78)	110,819.56	(9,983.70)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,003.31	5,003.31	331.43	5,003.31	331.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,454.13)	2,474.16	(113,942.70)	(1,454.13)	(113,942.70)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	EPS before Exceptional Items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	(1.02)	(1.33)	(68.53)	543.34	(285.35)
	EPS after Exceptional Items of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	(1.02)	(1.33)	(78.41)	266.28	(301.23)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.gbglobal.in.
2) The above results for the year ended March 31, 2022, which have been subjected to audit by the Auditors of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind As") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under. The results for

